
  APPENDIX C 

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS CARRIED  
OUT SINCE 13TH MARCH 2024 

 
 

Mayor 2023 to 2024 – Councillor David Corney-Walker 
 
 
Friday 15th March   NADSA Concert 
 
Thursday 21st March   Choir 86 Concert 
 
Saturday 23rd March   Portreeve Dinner 
 
Tuesday 9th April   Presentation of cheque from Tuckers Maltings 
 
Friday 19th April    Open Maltings Fest  
 
Friday 19th April    NADSA Concert 
 
Saturday 27th April   Court Leet Meeting 
 
Saturday 5th May   Sunday Monthly Market  
 
Sunday 12th May   Band Concert 
 
 
 

Deputy Mayor – Councillor Alex Hall 
 
Sunday 21st April    Chairman of Devon County Council Civic Service  
 
Sunday 28th April   Lord Mayor of Exeter Civic Service  
 
Sunday 12th May   Band Concert 
 
 
 

Mayor 2024 to 2025 – Councillor Alex  Hall 
 
Thursday 16th May   Austins Celebrates 100 years 
 
Saturday 18th May   Annual Town Meeting 
 
Monday 20th May   Newton Abbot Art Group Exhibition Tea Party 
 
Tuesday 21st May   Totnes Mayor Making Ceremony 
 
Friday 24th May   Wolborough School May Day 
 
Saturday 25th May    Classic Motorshow 
 
Sunday 2nd June   Royal British Legion Decoration Day 


